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U-19 Championship
2016/17 4th round, Match #23

Friday, 27.08.2016, 16:00, SC "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 28°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

2 : 3

«Vorskla» Poltava

88 Sydorenko Yaroslav
39 Macheliuk Artem
45 Zamurenko Pavlo
46 Sydorenko Danylo
49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
51 Kutsev Yevhen (C)
59 Kasimov Dmytro
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
70 Klochan Vladyslav
72 Pashko Pavlo-Maksym
35 Dovzhenko Maksym

Substitutes
96 Kovalchuk Artem
38 Siedov Yevhen
68 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
71 Studinikin Oleksandr
75 Mankovskyi Ruslan
69 Surzhenko Maksym
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Demchenko Vitalii

12 Riznyk Dmytro
4 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
5 Zhyla Artem
15 Alantiev Ihor
16 Dmytriiev Artem
8 Ivanochko Yurii
9 Mukha Nazarii (C)
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
2 Tyshchenko Ivan
18 Danylenko Vladyslav
11 Diadyk Nazar

Substitutes
1 Shevchuk Vadym
3 Davydko Stanislav
20 Tovstyi Maksym
10 Antoniuk Ivan
7 Bozhenko Maksym
13 Chertkoiev Inal
17 Teslenko Oleksandr

Coach
Mandriievskyi Vadym

Referee:
Polishchuk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Proshchenko Roman
Assistant 2:
Potkalo Dmytro
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Shkilnyi Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 4th round, Match #23
Friday, 27.08.2016, 16:00, SC "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 28°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 2 : 3 «Vorskla» Poltava
14' 11 Diadyk Nazar

59 Kasimov Dmytro 23'

41' 8 Ivanochko Yurii

46' 11 Diadyk Nazar
10 Antoniuk Ivan

54' 19 Kosovskyi Serhii

56' 2 Tyshchenko Ivan
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo

68 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 58'

63' 18 Danylenko Vladyslav
13 Chertkoiev Inal

59 Kasimov Dmytro
38 Siedov Yevhen 71'

46 Sydorenko Danylo 74'

51 Kutsev Yevhen 74'

74' 19 Kosovskyi Serhii

79' 15 Alantiev Ihor

51 Kutsev Yevhen 80'

70 Klochan Vladyslav
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr 82'

35 Dovzhenko Maksym
71 Studinikin Oleksandr 82'

49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
69 Surzhenko Maksym 84'

85' 16 Dmytriiev Artem

87' 10 Antoniuk Ivan

90' 10 Antoniuk Ivan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


